<u>Goog</u>	
98983	
	STATE OF OREGON,
	County of Klamath ss. Vol. <u>M89</u> Page 6152
II VASOAN	Filed for record at request of:
TITLE & ESCOULA	Aspen Title Co.
TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	on this <u>lith</u> day of <u>April</u> A.D., 1989 at <u>3:52</u> o'clock <u>PM</u> . and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M89</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page 6153
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137	Evelyn Biehn of <u>Mortgages</u> Page 6152
ATE 33131	By facture multiple
MIE 33131	Fee, \$8.00 Deputy.
DEED OF	FULL RECONVEYANCE
The undersigned as Trustee or Sur-	FULL RECONVEYANCE
Dated Notice I	e under that certain Trust Deed at
Fee Number 17227	Recorded November
County Of	Recorded :November 16, 1982
KLamath	Book :M82 Page : 15223
State Of : Oregon	
Trustor :William R Cliff	
Trustee : ASPEN TITUE	Barbara J Glidewell
Benefit	TNO
. Ilansamerica Financial	Services
tions - tions	
of Trust.	Services ust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- disfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey upts of
	ist Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- isfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the ch was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date : April 11, 1989	South Stand Deed
1989	ASDEN
	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
	By h circlenet ADA
State Of Oregon	By the circlene . Addington
County Of Klamath ss	
April 11 , 19 89	
Porta in	
duly sworn did say that he is the Assist	Addington of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Gorporation corporation by authority of its Board of Directory and the
acknowledged said instrument was signed on behalf of said	Addington of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Gorperation corporation by authority of its Board Qf. Directors and he
acknowledged said instrument was signed on behalf of said of AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	d deed.
Trancas	the stand he
	Before Me:
Namath Falls Or 97601	lotary Public for Oregon
	Ay Commission Expires: 12-17-91
	(Seal)